12:30 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

@ TENNESSEE
STATE BOARD QF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
STATE BOARD OF REGENTS OFFICES

1 BRIDGESTONE PARK
NASHVILLE, TN 37214
May 19, 2022
12:30 p.m. CDT

Livestreaming Meeting Link: https://youtu.be/gatPQsqAY04

Welcome

TISA and the State Board’s Role

ESL Listening Tour Recap

Break

Teacher Vacancy Data

Licensure Discipline Actions

Final Discussion and Adjournment

Vice Chairman Robert Eby
State Board of Education

Mr. Charlie Bufalino
Tennessee Department of
Education

Dr. Lisa Coons
Tennessee Department of
Education

Ms. Rachael Maves
Tennessee Department of
Education

Mr. Todd Madison
Ms. Candace Carter
State Board of Education

Vice Chairman Robert Eby
State Board of Education


https://youtu.be/gatPQsqAY04

