

## WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION STATE BOARD OF REGENTS OFFICES 1 BRIDGESTONE PARK NASHVILLE, TN 37214 May 19, 2022 12:30 p.m. CDT Livestreaming Meeting Link: <u>https://youtu.be/gatPQsqAY04</u>

12:30 p.m.	Welcome	Vice Chairman Robert Eby State Board of Education
12:40 p.m.	TISA and the State Board's Role	Mr. Charlie Bufalino Tennessee Department of Education
1:45 p.m.	ESL Listening Tour Recap	Dr. Lisa Coons Tennessee Department of Education
2:20 p.m.	Break	
2:30 p.m.	Teacher Vacancy Data	Ms. Rachael Maves Tennessee Department of Education
3:15 p.m.	Licensure Discipline Actions	Mr. Todd Madison Ms. Candace Carter State Board of Education
3:30 p.m.	Final Discussion and Adjournment	Vice Chairman Robert Eby State Board of Education